or parcels of Land, situate, lying and being in the 
Parish of St. Stephen, ill the County of Charlotte, 
that isto say :

The following pieces or parcels of land, situat- 
• d in the said l’arish of St. Stéphen, namely the 
rear halt of the lot known as I t numbered (112) 
one hundred and twelve, which said lot i i the 
whole contains fifty seres, more or less, being 
land conveyed by Colin C Murchin and Elias 
hie wife, to Charles Robinson, by deed bearing 
date the seventh day of June. A. I. 1860, and 
registered in Charlotte County Records, 14th

[...]

provements thereunto belonging ot in any wise 
appertaining.

‘I he same having been seized and taken under 
an Execution of Fieri Facias, issued out of thn 
Supreme Court against the said John McCutchie 
at the suit of John 8. Armstrong, endorsed to 
levy Three hundred and forty-eight 96-100 dol­
lars ($348 96,) and interest on the same from the 
26th day of December,A.D.1873, besides Sheriff’s

One

22ASE ALLS.
Peck & Snyder’s Dead Red and White BALLS, 
unior. Young America and other cheap balls and 
Base, Ball Material. For sale by

H. R. SMITH, 
may 91 - St.